
 

 

 

REF NO: FIMT/ACAD./IQAC/2021-22         Dated: 11th August 2021 

     ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 
     For 3rd, 5th 7th & 9th Semester students  

(ALL COURSES) 

ODD SEMESTER 

 From To 

1 Commencement of ODD Semester 
 

16.08.2021 
(Thursday) 

27.11.2021 
(Thursday) 

2 Orientation of Students  16.08.2021 (Thursday) 

3 Progression of 1st Unit 16.08.2021 
(Monday) 

10.09.2021 
(Friday) 

4 1 Day Workshop on Basic foundation of Mooting 04th September 2021 (Saturday) 

5 Virtual Session to celebrate Teachers Day 05th September 2021 (Sunday) 

6 Progression of 2nd Unit 11.09.2021 
(Saturday) 

30.09.2021 
(Thursday) 

7 Virtual Session on Hindi Diwas 14th September 2021 (Tuesday) 

8 1 Day Session on Micro Teaching for BCA & B.COM 18th September 2021 (Saturday) 

9 Progression of 3rd Unit 01.10.2021 
(Friday) 

20.10.2021 
(Wednesday) 

10 Workshop on Creative writing 01st October 2021 (Friday) 

11 Art & Craft Workshop by B.Ed. 08th October 2021 (Friday) 

12 Allotment of Project Titles/Lab Manuals/Summer 
Project Topics 

09th October 2021 (Saturday) 

13 Quiz competition on E-Waste Awareness 09th October 2021 (Saturday) 

14 Movie Screening on International Day of Girl Child 11th October 2021 (Monday) 

15 Virtual Talk World Mental Health Day 17th October 2021 (Sunday) 

16 Progression of 4th Unit 21.10.2021 
(Thursday) 

12.11.2021 
(Friday) 

17 Debate Competition on Freedom of Speech 30th October 2021 (Saturday) 

18 Evaluation of Project/Lab/Summer Project Files 13th November 2021 (Saturday) 

19 Internal Examinations 15.11.2021 
(Monday) 

20.11.2021 
(Saturday) 

20 Practical Viva/Major Project/Comprehensive Viva 22.11.2021 
(Monday) 

27.11.2021 
(Saturday) 

21 Preparatory Leave for Term end Examination 29.11.2021 
(Thursday) 

04.12.2021 
(Wednesday) 



 

 

 

22 Semester End Examinations and Evaluations  
(4 Weeks) 

W.E.F. 06.12.2021 (Monday) 

23 Commencement of New Academic Session As per IPU Academic Calendar 

                For 4th, 6th 8th & 10th Semester students  
(ALL COURSES) 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 From To 

1 Commencement of EVEN Semester 
 

17.01.2022 
(Monday) 

30.04.2022 
(Friday) 

2 Orientation of Students  30th January 2022 (Saturday) 

3 Progression of 1st Unit 17.01.2022 
(Monday) 

15.02.2022 
(Tuesday) 

4 Webinar on Career Counselling 21st January 2022 (Friday) 

5 Workshop on Personal Interview Techniques 24th January 2022 (Monday) 

6 Webinar on New Economic Initiatives 28th January 2022 (Friday) 

7 Micro Teaching-Discussion on Economic Survey 29th January 2022 (Saturday) 

8 Workshop on Conduction of Psychology Test 04th February 2022 (Friday) 

9 Legal Service Awareness Camp 15th February 2022 (Tuesday) 

10 Progression of 2nd Unit 16.02.2022 
(Wednesday) 

11.03.2022 
(Friday) 

11 Allotment of Project Titles/Lab Manuals/Summer 
Project Topics 

16th February 2022 (Wednesday) 

12 Workshop on Career Opportunities in BFSI 24th February 2022 (Thursday) 

13 Hands on Experience of Studying Multiple Childhood 07th March 2022 (Monday) 

14 Progression of 3rd Unit 12.03.2022 
(Saturday) 

05.04.2022 
(Tuesday) 

15 Activity on World Consumer Day 15th March 2022 (Tuesday) 

16 Presentation on Case study of an Adolescent 23rd March 2022 (Wednesday) 

17 Competition on Client Counselling 25th March 2022 (Friday) 

18 Workshop on how to Crack CAT 31st March 2022 (Thursday) 

19 Progression of 4th Unit 06.04.2022 
(Wednesday) 

23.04.2022 
(Saturday) 

20 Police station visit-Law 07th April 2022 (Thursday) 

21 Paper Presentation on Two Thinkers of Education 21st April 2022 (Thursday) 



 

 

 

22 Evaluation of Project/Lab/Summer Project Files 23th April 2022 (Saturday) 

23 Internal Examinations 25.04.2022 
(Monday) 

27.04.202 
(Saturday) 

24 Practical Viva/Major Project/Comprehensive Viva 28.04.2022 
(Thursday) 

30.04.2022 
(Saturday) 

25 Preparatory Leave for Term end Examination 17.05.2022 
(Monday) 

21.05.2022 
(Friday) 

26 Semester End Examinations and Evaluations  
(4 Weeks) 

W.E.F. 09.05.2022 (Saturday) 

27 Commencement of New Academic Session As per IPU Academic Calendar 

28 Summer Vacation 06.06.2022 
(Thursday) 

16.07.2022 
(Saturday) 

 

Note: 

1) Date sheet for Internal Exams and Schedule for comprehensive Viva will be notified in 

due course of time.  

2) Faculties are instructed to make the Assignments of the respective subjects allotted to 

them. Such assignments should be strictly in MS-Excel with Name of Students and Enrolment 

Nos. Against Each Topic. A format for ready reference will be shared with you on the 

Institutions official whatsapp group. 

3) All Programme In charges should make sure that faculties adhered to the above 

mentioned date during the academic session. 
 

 


